
ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 6 (Oschersleben, GER) 05-07.10.2018

SSP300 Motorsport Arena Oschersleben (3667 m)

ACCR

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 35 Lukas SIMON CZE ACCR L.S.RacingTeam Yamaha Pi/Br SSP300 AA/E 12 20:42.247 1:42.378 25

2 7 Vojtech SCHWARZ CZE ACCR Motosport Schwarz Racing TYamaha Pi SSP300 AA/E 12 20:44.781 1:42.765 20

3 2 Alexandra PELIKANOVA CZE ACCR Brno Circuit JRT Yamaha Br SSP300 AA/E 12 20:50.708 1:43.066 16

4 3 Martin NEMECEK CZE ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SSP300 AA/E 12 21:39.322 1:46.747 13

5 11 Ondrej SCHWARZ CZE ACCR Motosport Schwarz Racing THonda Pi SSP300 AA 12 21:39.859 1:46.686 11

6 8 Marketa STRNADOVA CZE ACCR Region Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 AA/E 11 20:30.215 1:48.839 10

Not Classified (75% = 9 Laps)

DNF 63 Miloslav HRAVA CZE ACCR SMRZ Academy Kawasaki Pi SSP300 AA 2 3:30.604 1:42.796 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 6 (Oschersleben, GER) 05-07.10.2018

SSP300 Motorsport Arena Oschersleben (3667 m)

ACCR

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 7 Vojtech SCHWARZ CZE ACCR Motosport Schwarz Racing TYamaha Pi SSP300 AA/E 12 20:45.282 1:42.078 25

2 2 Alexandra PELIKANOVA CZE ACCR Brno Circuit JRT Yamaha Br SSP300 AA/E 12 20:49.426 1:42.561 20

3 8 Marketa STRNADOVA CZE ACCR Region Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 AA 12 21:58.901 1:48.058 16

4 3 Martin NEMECEK CZE ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SSP300 AA/E 12 21:59.960 1:48.914 13

5 11 Ondrej SCHWARZ CZE ACCR Motosport Schwarz Racing THonda Pi SSP300 AA 11 20:43.248 1:51.386 11

Not Classified (75% = 9 Laps)

DNF 35 Lukas SIMON CZE ACCR L.S.RacingTeam Yamaha Pi/Br SSP300 AA/E 7 13:04.960 1:43.501 0

DNS 63 Miloslav HRAVA CZE ACCR SMRZ Academy Kawasaki Pi SSP300 AA 0.000 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 6 (Oschersleben, GER) 05-07.10.2018

SSP300 Motorsport Arena Oschersleben (3667 m)

ACCR

Total Results
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. R1 pts R2 pts Total pts

1 7 Vojtech SCHWARZ CZE ACCR Motosport Schwarz Racing T Yamaha Pi SSP300 AA/E 20 25 45

2 2 Alexandra PELIKANOVA CZE ACCR Brno Circuit JRT Yamaha Br SSP300 AA/E 16 20 36

3 8 Marketa STRNADOVA CZE ACCR Region Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 AA/E 10 16 26

4 3 Martin NEMECEK CZE ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SSP300 AA/E 13 13 26

5 35 Lukas SIMON CZE ACCR L.S.RacingTeam Yamaha Pi/Br SSP300 AA/E 25 0 25

6 11 Ondrej SCHWARZ CZE ACCR Motosport Schwarz Racing T Honda Pi SSP300 AA 11 11 22

7 63 Miloslav HRAVA CZE ACCR SMRZ Academy Kawasaki Pi SSP300 AA 0 0 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 6 (Oschersleben, GER) 05-07.10.2018

STK600 - SSP600 Motorsport Arena Oschersleben (3667 m)

ACCR

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

SSP

1 261 Jaromir CHLUP CZE ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SSP AA 14 22:42.138 1:36.131 25

2 88 Petr SVOBODA CZE ACCR Rohac - Fejta Motoracing Yamaha Br SSP AA 13 21:30.880 1:37.409 20

STK600

1 99 Josef PONCIK CZE ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du STK600 AA 14 22:25.937 1:34.186 25
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 6 (Oschersleben, GER) 05-07.10.2018

STK600 - SSP600 Motorsport Arena Oschersleben (3667 m)

ACCR

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

SSP

1 261 Jaromir CHLUP CZE ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SSP AA 14 23:11.260 1:37.962 25

2 88 Petr SVOBODA CZE ACCR Rohac - Fejta Motoracing Yamaha Br SSP AA 13 21:39.321 1:38.016 20

STK600

- 99 Josef PONCIK CZE ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du STK600 AA 0.000 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 6 (Oschersleben, GER) 05-07.10.2018

STK600 - SSP600 Motorsport Arena Oschersleben (3667 m)

ACCR

Total Results
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. R1 pts R2 pts Total pts

SSP

1 261 Jaromir CHLUP CZE ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SSP AA 25 25 50

2 88 Petr SVOBODA CZE ACCR Rohac - Fejta Motoracing Yamaha Br SSP AA 20 20 40

STK600

1 99 Josef PONCIK CZE ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du STK600 AA 25 0 25
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 6 (Oschersleben, GER) 05-07.10.2018

STK1000 Motorsport Arena Oschersleben (3667 m)

ACCR

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 82 Karel PESEK CZE ACCR KPA/Moto82 Kawasaki Pi STK1000 AA 15 22:48.201 1:29.868 25

Not Classified (75% = 11 Laps)

DNF 111 Michal SEMBERA CZE ACCR TME racing team BMW Br STK1000 AA 13 19:45.556 1:30.109 0

DNF 55 Michal FILLA CZE ACCR BMW Sikora Motorsport BMW Pi STK1000 AA 8 11:52.837 1:28.242 0

DNF 6 Michal PRASEK CZE ACCR Rohac - Fejta motoracing teaBMW Du STK1000 AA 8 11:54.111 1:28.200 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 6 (Oschersleben, GER) 05-07.10.2018

STK1000 Motorsport Arena Oschersleben (3667 m)

ACCR

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 55 Michal FILLA CZE ACCR BMW Sikora Motorsport BMW Pi STK1000 AA 15 22:19.606 1:28.314 25

2 6 Michal PRASEK CZE ACCR Rohac - Fejta motoracing teaBMW Du STK1000 AA 15 22:28.573 1:28.719 20

3 82 Karel PESEK CZE ACCR KPA/Moto82 Kawasaki Pi STK1000 AA 15 23:17.398 1:31.895 16

Not Classified (75% = 11 Laps)

DNS 111 Michal SEMBERA CZE ACCR TME racing team BMW Br STK1000 AA 0.000 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 6 (Oschersleben, GER) 05-07.10.2018

STK1000 Motorsport Arena Oschersleben (3667 m)

ACCR

Total Results
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. R1 pts R2 pts Total pts

1 82 Karel PESEK CZE ACCR KPA/Moto82 Kawasaki Pi STK1000 AA 25 16 41

2 55 Michal FILLA CZE ACCR BMW Sikora Motorsport BMW Pi STK1000 AA 0 25 25

3 6 Michal PRASEK CZE ACCR Rohac - Fejta motoracing teaBMW Du STK1000 AA 0 20 20

4 111 Michal SEMBERA CZE ACCR TME racing team BMW Br STK1000 AA 0 0 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 6 (Oschersleben, GER) 05-07.10.2018

SBK Motorsport Arena Oschersleben (3667 m)

ACCR

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 98 Karel HANIKA CZE ACCR Mercury Racing Team BMW Br SBK AA 11 16:14.743 1:27.700 25

2 45 Ondrej JEZEK CZE ACCR Mercury Racing Team BMW Br SBK AA 11 16:39.441 24.698 1:28.898 20

3 210 David OUREDNICEK CZE ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SBK AA 11 17:08.952 54.209 1:32.336 16

4 133 Vaclav RUMLENA CZE ACCR Halbich Motorsport Yamaha Du SBK AA 11 17:19.665 1:04.922 1:32.908 13

The race was stopped with red flag after 11 full laps.
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 6 (Oschersleben, GER) 05-07.10.2018

SBK Motorsport Arena Oschersleben (3667 m)

ACCR

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 98 Karel HANIKA CZE ACCR Mercury Racing Team BMW Br SBK AA 17 25:09.873 1:27.630 25

2 45 Ondrej JEZEK CZE ACCR Mercury Racing Team BMW Br SBK AA 17 25:25.331 15.458 1:28.790 20

3 210 David OUREDNICEK CZE ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SBK AA 16 25:14.438 1 Lap 1:33.280 16

Not Classified (75% = 12 Laps)

DNS 133 Vaclav RUMLENA CZE ACCR Halbich Motorsport Yamaha Du SBK AA 0.000 DNS 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 6 (Oschersleben, GER) 05-07.10.2018

SBK Motorsport Arena Oschersleben (3667 m)

ACCR

Total Results
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. R1 pts R2 pts Total pts

1 98 Karel HANIKA CZE ACCR Mercury Racing Team BMW Br SBK AA 25 25 50

2 45 Ondrej JEZEK CZE ACCR Mercury Racing Team BMW Br SBK AA 20 20 40

3 210 David OUREDNICEK CZE ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SBK AA 16 16 32

4 133 Vaclav RUMLENA CZE ACCR Halbich Motorsport Yamaha Du SBK AA 13 0 13
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